
Chicago
G R E A T

F O O D  &  B E V E R A G E  C O

        -Burgers-
        (All are served plain or with all the toppings you want)

The Burger Buddy
A half-pound beef burger served
on a sesame bun with ketchup,
lettuce, tomato, grilled onions,
and our special sauce, includes
fries.

The Parve Cheeseburger
A half-pound beef burger served on
a sesame bun with ketchup, lettuce,
tomato, grilled onions, and our
special sauce topped with a slice of
parve cheese, includes fries.

The Turkey Burger
A quarter-pound turkey burger
served on a sesame bun with
ketchup, lettuce, tomato, grilled
onions, and our special sauce,
includes fries or coleslaw.

The Bay Ken Burger
A half pound burger served on a
sesame bun with ketchup, lettuce
tomato, grilled onions, pickles, our
special sauce, plus beef fry and.
Mushrooms, includes fries or
coleslaw.

The Veggie Burger
100% veggie burger served on a
sesame bun with lettuce, tomato
and our special sauce, includes fries
or coleslaw.

The 1/4 Pounder (no fries)
A quarter-pound beef burger served
on a sesame bun with ketchup
lettuce, tomato, grilled onions,
pickles and our special sauce.

Atkins Burger
Two half-pound beef burger patties
served with lettuce and tomato.

5 Mini Sliders (no fries)




$13.99










$14.99













$9.99 













$16.99













$9.99 










$6.99 










$16.99




$14.99

 -Wraps & Sandwiches-

Snap Crackle Pop
A gigantic flour tortilla stuffed
with popcorn chicken, tahina,
lettuce, raw onions, and tomato
with fries.

Steak Crackle Pop
A gigantic flour tortilla stuffed
with cut-up skirt steak, tahina,
lettuce, raw onions, and tomato
with fries.

The Big Boy Steak
Grilled BBQ rib eye steak served
on a French bread with lettuce,
tomato, grilled onions and a
pickle, includes fries or coleslaw.

BBQ Beef Sandwich
Pulled beef in sweet BBQ sauce
served on a French bread,
included fries or coleslaw.

The Char-Chicken
Grilled boneless chicken breast

served on a French onion roll

with lettuce, tomato, grilled

onions, BBQ sauce and a pickle,

includes fries or coleslaw.

The Veal Schnitzel
Tenderized veal breast with our
special Shabbos breading served
on a French roll with lettuce,
tomato and special sauce,
includes fries or coleslaw.

The Avi 
Lightly breaded chicken
schnitzel served on a Kaiser roll
with lettuce, tomato and our
special sauce, includes or
coleslaw.




$10.99









$16.99









$16.99









$12.99







$10.99















$16.99












$10.99









$10.99








The Halo

Thick cut turkey BBQ on the

grill and served with a piece of

toasted French bread with

lettuce and tomato, includes

fries or coleslaw.

The Falafel Sandwich 

Served with salad in a pita,

includes fries or coleslaw.

Chicken Teriyaki 

Grilled boneless chicken

breast marinated in our

teriyaki sauce, served on a

Kaiser roll with lettuce and

tomato, includes fries or

coleslaw.

Chicken Shawarma 

Boneless marinated in

shawarma seasoning served in

a wrap or a pita with lettuce,

tomato, grilled onions, and

tahini, includes fries or

coleslaw.

The Shish-Kabob

     Beef

     Chicken

Served in a pita pocket with

lettuce, grilled onions

tomatoes, green peppers, and

tahini sauce on the side,

includes fries or coleslaw.

$9.99













$7.99







$10.99
















$12.99






















$14.99

$10.99

      -Fried Chicken-

Single...
Two pieces (breast and wing
combo, or leg and thigh combo)
with one side dish an one roll

Double...
Four pieces with 2 side dishes
and 2 rolls

Triple...
Six pieces with 3 side dishes and
3 rolls

Homer...
Eight pieces with 4 side dishes and 4 rolls

Individual Pieces...

Chicken Breast

Chicken Drumette

Chicken Leg

Chicken Thigh







$8.99







$16.99







$24.99




$34.99







$5.99 

$1.25 

$2.99 

$4.99 

 -Chicken Drumettes-

6 Pieces
Including 1 side dish and 1 roll

12 Pieces
Including 2 side dishes and 1 roll

18 Pieces
Including 2 side dishes and 2
rolls

24 Pieces
Including 2 side dishes and 2 rolls
Wings and Drumettes come in
varieties of fried and fried BBQ,
Cajun upon request.




$8.99 




$15.99




$21.99




$28.99

   -Chinese Menu-

Hunan Chicken

With vegetable in brown sauce.

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Sesame Chicken 

Kung Pao Chicken

 (Hot) stir-fried with red

peppers and peanuts in brown

sauce.

Cashew Chicken in brown

sauce

Szechwan Chicken

(Hot) stir-fried with celery and

carrots in special sweet hot

sauce.

Chicken Lo-Mein

Chicken Fried Rice

$13.99




$13.99

$13.99

$13.99







$13.99




$13.99







$13.95

$10.95

   -Beef Dishes-



Hunan Beef
With vegetable in brown sauce.

Kung Pao Beef
Sautéed with vegetables.
Szechwan Beef
Beef Broccoli
General Tso beef
Batter dipped beef sautéed
with vegetables.

Beef Lo-Mein
Orange Beef
Beef Fried Rice
Sesame Rice

$15.99




$15.99




$15.99

$15.99

$15.99




$15.99

$15.99

$12.95

$15.99
The Cajun Avi                                    $10.99

Lightly breaded chicken schnitzel dipped in
Cajun sauce for a spicy taste, served on a Kaiser
roll with lettuce, tomato and our special sauce,

includes fries or coleslaw.

   -Vegetarian Dishes-



Fried Rice

Any Entree with Tofu

$7.95

$9.99



Chicago
G R E A T

F O O D  &  B E V E R A G E  C O

        -Appetizers-

Mini Egg Roll Poppers (6

pieces)

Mini Egg Roll Poppers (12

pieces)

Egg Roll (2 pieces)

Pastrami Egg Rolls (2 pieces)

Chicken skewers (5pc)

Beef skewers (5pc)

Fried Cauliflower

Chicken Fries

Onion Blossom

Beef Cigars (3 piece)

Beef Kibe (4 piece)




$5.50 




$10.00 




$3.50 

$5.50 

$11.00

$13.95

$4.99 

$5.50 

$5.00

$5.99

$7.99

        -Desserts-

Parve Ice Cream

Vanilla, Chocolate,

or both

1 Scoop

2 Scoops

Cookies










$1.99

$3.50

$1.50

   -Popcorn Chicken-
Popcorn Chicken (1/2 lb.)
With fries and dipping sauce

Platter of Popcorn

Chicken (3/4 lb.)
With fries and dipping sauce

Popcorn Chicken by the

pound




$11.99




$15.95







$18.00

       -Subs-
Each six inch sub is served with fries on

French bread with the following
toppings: Mustard, mayonnaise, lettuce

tomato, raw onions, pickle spears

Turkey/Salami

Pastrami

Corned beef

Additional meat

$10.95

$12.95

$14.99

$2.95

        -Hot Dogs-

The Jumbo Hot Dog
A jumbo red hot dog served
plain or with mustard,
tomato, raw onions, relish,
and a pickle

The Puppy Dog
A  juicy hot dog served plain
or loaded, with chili 1.50

Corndog

Chow Dog

Schnitzel Dog

The Maxwell Polish
A polish sausage with your
choice of mustard, tomato,
raw onions (or grilled), relish
and a pickle, includes  fries.

$5.99










$3.99







$5.00

$3.99

$3.99

$6.99

       -Salads-

Grilled Chicken Caesar

Salad
  grilled breast tossed with
romaine lettuce and our
house dressing toped with
garlic croutons.

Tossed Salad

Small

Large

Salad bar
Salads with Chicken 
add $8.00
Salads with  steak add $11.00




$15.99
















$6.50

$8.99

$9.99

-Steak and Chicken Platter-

BBQ Slab of Ribs

Served with fries and

coleslaw

The Great Steak
24oz boneless rib eye grilled to
perfection served with soup 2
sides and a drink.

Rib Eye Steak Dinner

10oz grilled steak with two

side dishes and a small drink

Chicken and Steak Platter
Served with two side dishes and a
small drink

Atkins Chicken
Two pieces of grilled chicken

breasts served with iceberg

lettuce and pickles

$55.00










$35.00
h




$23.99







$22.99




$13.99




 -Lunch Specials-

Two Pieces of  Fried

Chicken

With 2 side dishes and a

roll

The 1/4 Pounder

With fries and a drink

$8.99







$7.99

       -Buckets-
          Assorted white and fried chicken 
Small 8 Pieces (serves 4)
With 2 large side dishes and 4
rolls

Medium 16 Pieces (Serves

6-8)
 With 4 large side dishes and 6
rolls

Large 24 Pieces (Serves

10-12)
With 6 large side dishes and 10
rolls




$34.99







64.99










$89.99

  -Kids Corner-
   For ages 10 and under, served with
fries and small drink.

Hot Dog

Chicken Nuggets

Quarter Pounder

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

     -Soup and Chili-



Chicken Noodle Soup

Mushroom Barely

Bowl

Pint

Quart

Chili

Bowl

Pint

Quart







$3.50   

  $4.99      

$8.99   




$4.99   

$6.99   

$10.99 

   -Side Dishes-

Baked Beans

Coleslaw

Cornbread Roll

Corn Nibblets

Creamed Spinach

Freedom Fries

Italian Zucchini

Rice 

Smashed Potatoes

Spiced Apples

Spicy Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

$2.99

$2.50

$1.25

$2.50

$3.50

$2.75

$2.99

$2.50

$2.99

$2.50

$3.99

$3.99


