-Wraps & Sandwiches-				GREAT				-Chinese Menu-		
Snap Crackle Pop A gigantic flour tortilla stuffed with popcorn chicken, tahina, lettuce, raw onions, and tomato	\$10.99	The Halo Thick cut turkey BBQ on the grill and served with a piece of toasted French bread with	\$9.99	Chicago Food & BEVERAGE C	70	-Fried Chicken-	•	Hunan Chicken With vegetable in brown sauce. Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$13.99 \$13.99	
with fries. Steak Crackle Pop A gigantic flour tortilla stuffed with cut-up skirt steak, tahina,	\$16.99	lettuce and tomato, includes fries or coleslaw. The Falafel Sandwich	\$7.99	-Burgers- (All are served plain or with all the toppings you	ı want)	Single Two pieces (breast and wing combo, or leg and thigh combo) with one side dish an one roll	\$8.99	Sesame Chicken Kung Pao Chicken (Hot) stir-fried with red	\$13.99 \$13.99	
lettuce, raw onions, and tomato with fries. The Big Boy Steak Grilled BBQ rib eye steak served	\$16.99	Served with salad in a pita, includes fries or coleslaw. Chicken Teriyaki	\$10.99	The Burger Buddy A half-pound beef burger served on a sesame bun with ketchup, lettuce, tomato, grilled onions,	\$13.99	Double Four pieces with 2 side dishes and 2 rolls	\$16.99	peppers and peanuts in brown sauce. Cashew Chicken in brown	\$13.99	
on a French bread with lettuce, tomato, grilled onions and a pickle, includes fries or coleslaw. BBQ Beef Sandwich	\$12.99	Grilled boneless chicken breast marinated in our teriyaki sauce, served on a		and our special sauce, includes fries. The Parve Cheeseburger A half-pound beef burger served on	\$14.99	Triple Six pieces with 3 side dishes and 3 rolls Homer	\$24.99 \$34.99	sauce Szechwan Chicken (Hot) stir-fried with celery and	\$13.99	
Pulled beef in sweet BBQ sauce served on a French bread, included fries or coleslaw. The Char-Chicken	\$10.99	Kaiser roll with lettuce and tomato, includes fries or coleslaw.	\$12.99	a sesame bun with ketchup, lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, and our special sauce topped with a slice of parve cheese, includes fries. The Turkey Burger	\$9.99	Eight pieces with 4 side dishes and 4 rolls Individual Pieces Chicken Breast Chicken Drumette	\$5.99 \$1.25	carrots in special sweet hot sauce. Chicken Lo-Mein	\$13.95 \$10.95	
Grilled boneless chicken breast served on a French onion roll with lettuce, tomato, grilled		Chicken Shawarma Boneless marinated in shawarma seasoning served in	Ψ12.33	A quarter-pound turkey burger served on a sesame bun with ketchup, lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, and our special sauce, includes fries or coleslaw.		Chicken Leg Chicken Thigh	\$2.99 \$4.99	Chicken Fried Rice -Beef Dishes	-	
onions, BBQ sauce and a pickle, includes fries or coleslaw. The Veal Schnitzel	\$16.99	a wrap or a pita with lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, and tahini, includes fries or coleslaw.		The Bay Ken Burger A half pound burger served on a sesame bun with ketchup, lettuce tomato, grilled onions, pickles, our	\$16.99	- Chicken Drumette. 6 Pieces Including 1 side dish and 1 roll	\$8.99	Hunan Beef With vegetable in brown sauce. Kung Pao Beef	\$15.99 \$15.99	
Tenderized veal breast with our special Shabbos breading served on a French roll with lettuce, tomato and special sauce,	\$10.99	The Shish-Kabob Beef Chicken	\$14.99	special sauce, plus beef fry and. Mushrooms, includes fries or coleslaw. The Veggie Burger 100% veggie burger served on a	\$9.99	12 Pieces Including 2 side dishes and 1 roll 18 Pieces Including 2 side dishes and 2	\$15.99 \$21.99	Szechwan Beef	\$15.99 \$15.99	
includes fries or coleslaw. The Avi Lightly breaded chicken schnitzel served on a Kaiser roll	\$10.99	Served in a pita pocket with lettuce, grilled onions tomatoes, green peppers, and	\$10.99	sesame bun with lettuce, tomato and our special sauce, includes fries or coleslaw. The 1/4 Pounder (no fries)	\$6.99	rolls 24 Pieces Including 2 side dishes and 2 rolls Wings and Drumettes come in	\$28.99	Batter dipped beef sautéed with vegetables. Beef Lo-Mein	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99	
with lettuce, tomato and our special sauce, includes or coleslaw. The Cajun Avi	\$10.99	tahini sauce on the side, includes fries or coleslaw.		A quarter-pound beef burger served on a sesame bun with ketchup lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, pickles and our special sauce. Atkins Burger	\$16.00	varieties of fried and fried BBQ, Cajun upon request. - Vegetarian Dishe	ee -	Orange Beef Beef Fried Rice Sesame Rice	\$12.95 \$15.99	
Lightly breaded chicken schnitzel Cajun sauce for a spicy taste, served roll with lettuce, tomato and our sp includes fries or coleslaw	l on a Kaiser ecial sauce,			Two half-pound beef burger patties served with lettuce and tomato. 5 Mini Sliders (no fries)	\$16.99 \$14.99	Fried Rice Any Entree with Tofu	\$7.95 \$9.99			

-Appetizers-

-Appetizers-				Chica	NA				
Mini Egg Roll Poppers (6	\$5.50								
pieces) Mini Egg Roll Poppers (12	\$10.00	-Subs- Each six inch sub is served with French bread with the follow		FOOD & BEVERAGE	CO	-Popcorn Chick	en-	-Buckets- Assorted white and fried chicken	
pieces) Egg Roll (2 pieces) Pastrami Egg Rolls (2 pieces) Chicken skewers (5pc) Beef skewers (5pc)	\$3.50 \$5.50 \$11.00 \$13.95	Pastrami		-Kids Corr For ages 10 and unde fries and small drink. Hot Dog		Popcorn Chicken (1/2 lb.) With fries and dipping sauce Platter of Popcorn Chicken (3/4 lb.) With fries and dipping sauce	\$11.99 \$15.95	Small 8 Pieces (serves 4) With 2 large side dishes and 4 rolls Medium 16 Pieces (Serves 6-8)	\$34.99 64.99
Fried Cauliflower Chicken Fries Onion Blossom Beef Cigars (3 piece) Beef Kibe (4 piece)	\$4.99 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.99 \$7.99	Additional meat -Hot Dogs- The Jumbo Hot Dog A jumbo red hot dog served	\$2.95 \$5.99	Chicken Nuggets Quarter Pounder -Soup and Ch	\$7.99 \$7.99	•	\$18.00	With 4 large side dishes and 6 rolls Large 24 Pieces (Serves 10-12) With 6 large side dishes and 10 rolls	\$89.99
-Side Dishes- Baked Beans \$2.99		plain or with mustard, tomato, raw onions, relish, and a pickle The Puppy Dog A juicy hot dog served plain or loaded, with chili 1.50		Chicken Noodle Soup Mushroom Barely Bowl Pint	\$3.50 \$4.99	-Salads- Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	\$15.99	-Steak and Chicken Platter- BBQ Slab of Ribs \$55.0	
Coleslaw Cornbread Roll Corn Nibblets Creamed Spinach Freedom Fries	\$2.50 \$1.25 \$2.50 \$3.50 \$2.75	Corndog Chow Dog Schnitzel Dog The Maxwell Polish A polish sausage with your choice of mustard, tomato, raw onions (or grilled), relish and a pickle, includes fries.	\$5.00 \$3.99 \$3.99 \$6.99	Quart Chili Bowl Pint Quart	\$8.99 \$4.99 \$6.99 \$10.99	grilled breast tossed with romaine lettuce and our house dressing toped with garlic croutons. Tossed Salad Small Large Salad bar	\$6.50 \$8.99 \$9.99	Served with fries and coleslaw The Great Steak 24oz boneless rib eye grilled to perfection served with soup 2 sides and a drink.	\$35.00
Italian Zucchini Rice	\$2.99 \$2.50			-Desse	its-			Rib Eye Steak Dinner 10oz grilled steak with two	\$23.99
Smashed Potatoes Spiced Apples Spicy Fries	\$2.99 \$2.50 \$3.99	<i>-Lunch Special</i> Two Pieces of Fried	ls-	Parve Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate, or both		Salads with Chicken add \$8.00 Salads with steak add \$11.00		side dishes and a small drink Chicken and Steak Platter Served with two side dishes and a small drink	\$22.99
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.99	Chicken With 2 side dishes and a	\$8.9		\$1.99 \$3.50 \$1.50			Atkins Chicken Two pieces of grilled chicken breasts served with iceberg	\$13.99

\$7.99

The 1/4 Pounder

With fries and a drink

GREAT

lettuce and pickles